Swan  •  St. Louis, MO 63101  •  (800)325-7008  •  swanstone.com168
Swanstone Round Table Tops
SWANSTONE TABLE TOPS
WARRANTY
Limited Lifetime – Residential
Limited 10-year – Commercial
Manufactured from Swanstone solid surface
(See page 2 for detailed information.)
SPEC I F I CAT IONS
Swanstone Round Table Tops  (Legs sold separately)
								       			   Nominal	 Ship	 Ship	 Carton
Model	 Part	 Dimensions	 Wt. Lb.	 FedEx	 Dims. In.	 Cu. Ft.
RT-24	 TT00024	 24" Diameter (610 mm)	  18   	 FedEx	 25 x 25 x 2	 .72
RT-30	 TT00030	 30" Diameter (762 mm)	  29   	 FedEx	 31 x 31 x 2	 1.11
RT-36	 TT00036	 36" Diameter (914 mm)	  41   	 FedEx	 37 x 37 x 2	 1.58
RT-42	 TT00042	 42" Diameter (1067 mm)	 56	 –	 48 x 48 x 10	 13.33
RT-48	 TT00048	 48" Diameter (1067 mm)	  64   	 –	 49 x 49 x 2	 5.56
F EATURES
•	 Solid surface – color goes all the way through
	the material.
•	No cracks or rubber edges that can collect